
Judge's Signatures

2014 Lady Luck Invitational Gym CH
Meet Results
Jan 17-19, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 1/17/2014 2:34:53 PM

Women / 8 / L8 C1 grp2
Session: HC1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Russon8071
San Mateo - CA

9.000 9.625 9.5759.350 37.550
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kylie Abad8042
SouthCoast - CA

9.325 8.850 9.0008.925 36.100
1 6 2 4 2 

2 

Kelly Ramm8048
SouthCoast - CA

9.200 9.525 9.1508.150 36.025
2 2 12 3 3 

3 

Chloe Gracia8039
Reflex - TX

8.050 9.350 8.5508.850 34.800
13 3 3 9T 4 

4 

Aniya Cannon8036
Reflex - TX

9.100 9.125 8.6757.775 34.675
3 5 14 8 5 

5 

Isabella Haba-McNamara8025
Discover - TX

8.850 8.600 8.8008.400 34.650
6 10T 8 6 6 

6 

Abby Karich8002
AGA - CA

8.100 8.775 9.2008.450 34.525
12 7T 7 2 7 

7 

Annika Coleman8068
San Mateo - CA

8.750 8.525 8.9258.300 34.500
7 12 10 5 8 

8 

Krisalyn Umayam8004
AGA - CA

8.900 8.775 8.1258.675 34.475
5 7T 4 14 9 

9 

Genesis Del Angel8038
Reflex - TX

7.950 9.200 8.5508.375 34.075
14 4 9 9T 10 

10 

Amanda Berman8003
AGA - CA

8.550 8.650 8.1508.600 33.950
8T 9 6 12T 11 

11 

Celine May8051
TAG - CAN

8.250 8.600 8.5008.000 33.350
10 10T 13 11 12 

12 

Camille Morgan8001
AGA - CA

8.150 7.850 8.7008.275 32.975
11 14 11 7 13 

13 

Catherine Kalut8072
Atlanta North Stars

8.550 8.050 7.9507.650 32.200
8T 13 15 15 14 

14 

Delenn Steffes8061
Gymn. Plus - CO

7.700 7.350 8.1508.650 31.850
15 15 5 12T 15 

15 
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